FORM	No. 725-SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE (Individual	er Cerserale), HI 18 - B	1.
TC-I	39490	ACTO AND ALCON OF MORTGAGE VOI. 71 Fage 22866 .	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY PHESE	PRESENTS, That. GERTRUDE M. SCHROEDER	
own	er and holder of the Mortgage and	t the obligation hereinafter described, do hereby certify and declare that a	
JACH	in mortgage, bearing date the J. GASTON and SANDI J. GA	14th day of June , 19 68 , made and executed by STON, husband and wife	·注来[]]
the .	mortgagee therein and recorded in	RUDE M. SCHROEDER the office of the County Clerk of the	1月1月11日
6960	or as hie/reel-namber	e of Oregon , in book M68 Record of Mortgages on page(indicate which) on August 1st , 19 68;	<u>ليونيند (</u>
toget		is fully paid, satisfied and discharged.	for an and the first state of the second state
gran	matical changes shall be implied to	mortgage, where the context so requires, singular includes the plural and all make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.	Arrente a
19.7 - auth	The writess whereor, the undersigned is a corpor prized thereto by order of its board	igned has executed this instrument this $\mathcal{GAnd}$ day of November, ation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly d of directors.	
<b>L</b> 3		Seitsule II Schoeder	
	ted by a corporation, porate seal)		
	e of oregon, )	STATE OF OREGON, County of	
Co	unty of Klamath }	ss	
Р	rude M. Schroeder	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the	
		president and that the latter is the	
	and acknowledged the foregoin	and deed of said corporation and that said instrument was side and and and and the said instrument was side and and and and the said	
(OFF SEAL	CIAL Dealer Street	halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and ear it them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and tend. Before me:	
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-16-	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL)   6/ My commission expires:	
	Satisfaction of	STATE OF OREGON,	
	MORTGAGE	County of KLAMATH	
		I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 23rd day of NOVEMBER , 19.77 ,	
	то	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING IN DOOK M77 On page 22866 or as	
No.		LABEL IN COUN. THE WHERE file/reel number. 39490, USED.) Record of Mortgages of said County.	
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
	MTC	FEE \$ 3.00 COUNTY OLERK Title	N
<u> </u>		FEE \$ 3.00 COUNTY OLERK LITTLE By Servether St. Letsth Deputy	in the second
			AN PTIME AVAIL
67 - a 🗍			
	A STATE AND A STATE AND		A
			William States and and the states of the states